
9.25 Praver
9.30.. Fleet Street Choir, ‘Mass
for. .Five.. Voices’’ (William
Byrd)
9.564 Philadelphia Orchestra,
"Pavane and Gigue" (Byrd-
Stokowski)
10. 0 Close down

Q) Y 790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45,8.45a.m. London
News
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
411, 0 For My Lady: "Drama in
Cameo: Malachi’s Cave"
11.15 A.C.E. TALK: ‘"Seasonable
Topics"
41.30 Tunes of the times
12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session2.0 Rambling in Rhythm2.30 Music While You Work
S$. O Duos, trios and quartets
3.30 Classical Hour
4.390 Café music
5. 0 Children’s session,
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
7. 0 Local news service
7.16 Book talk by John Moffett
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Reg al Cinema Orchestra,"Show of Shows" Selection
7.40 "Gentleman Rider"
8. 7 Andy Iona and his Orches-
tra,"In An Old Hawaiian Village"
(Abrams)
8.10 "Krazy Kapers"8.37 Primo Scala’s Accordion
Band,"six Hits of the Day"
8.43 ‘"Meek’s Antiques: Fair
Exchange"
8.52 Novelty Orchestra,"Bombay,"’ "Oyelo Bien" (Dom-
inguez)
8.59 station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 Bournemouth Municipal
Orchestra,
"Echoes of the Valley" (Gennin)9.34 "Martin’s Corner"
10, : Larry Clinton’s Orchestra41. LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

YO DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

Op.m. Variety
&. i) Dinner music7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
The Philadelphia Orchestra,
Symphony No. 4 in F Minor, Op.
36 (Tehaikovski)
8.40 Kirsten Flagstad (so-
prano), ‘"Loye went A-Riding"(Frank Bridge)
8.43 Orchestre de _ L’Associa-tion des Concerts Lamoureux
Paris, "Bolero" (Ravel)8.58 Dmitri Smirnoff "(tenor),
"Berceuse" (Gretchaninoff)
9. 0 Menuhin (violin) andOrchestre de la Societe des Con-
eerts du Conservatoire, Con-
certo in A Minor, | Op. 53(Dvorak)
9.30 Excerpts from Opera and
Classical Music
10. O At close of day
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 For My Lady: Drama in
Cameo: *‘Malachi’s Cave" ©

11.30 Tunes of the times
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. O Children’s session: "Bluey"
5.15 Light opera and musical
comedy" Tunes of the day0 "Nigger Minstrels"
LONDON NEWS

6.30 Recordings
6.45 ‘Mighty Minnites" (final
episode) ‘

7. 0 After dinner music
7.30

Premade Notoriety
of the

Southern Isles: Shipwrecks of
the Auckland Islands’: Talk
by Rosaline Redwood
7.45 An interlude with the
Coral Islanders
8. 0 "Parker of the Yard"
8.26 Popular comedians
8.46 Spanish Dances Nos, 1, 2
and 3 (Granados). New Light
Symphony Orchestra
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 Musical interlude
9.383 Radio Cabaret
10. 3 Close down

Fatawrae
Op.m. Recordings
0 The Smile Family8.0 "Stardust"
9. ; In the Mood10. "Melody Lane’’
Close down

‘Wednesday. February 10

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub Com-
munity Sing
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.330 Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Health Talk
by Dr. Guy Chapman
5. 0 Uncle Tom and the Order
of the Sponge5.30 The Junior Quiz
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1070 ke. 280 m.
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6. 0 Highway Night Express6.15 London News
6.30 Musical Competitions withEric Bell

7.15 On Hig Majesty’s Service
7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.45 Questions and Answers
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 First Light Fraser

|

9. 0 Music of the Masters
10.0 Rhythm Review (Swing
session)
14. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

|

|

27ZB WELLINGTON| 1130ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "Uncle
Scrim"’
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Ballads We Love
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 A little variety
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
QO Mid-day melody menu4215 & 1.145 p.m. London News |

2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)

. 4.30 Headline News, followed by
Health and Beauty session
5.30 The Vunior Quiz
Highway Night Express
London News
You Can’t Do Business
Hitler!
On His Majesty’s Service
Ships and the Sea ,

Tusitala, Teller of TalesHeadline News
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Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Musical programme
Racing by Radio
Music of the Master
The Listeners’ Request
sion
London News
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News730 Health Talk by "Uncle
Scrim"
8. 0 Hal ie

Sea
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9. 0 Aunt Dai
9.45 Morning eflections (Uncle
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Uncle Jimmy
Classical interlude
For Richer, for Poorer
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter
Lunch time fare&1.15 p.m. London News
Dearest Mother
The Career of Alice Blair
Home’ Service’ session
Tunes of the moment.
Musical comedyMusical potpourri

4.30 The Headline News fol-
lowed by the Health and ace
session (Nancy)
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5.0 The Childreh’s _ session,
commencing with Beyond theRainbow (final broadcast)
5.15 ‘Nana,’ the Pets’ Friend
5.30. The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Highway Night Express
6.15 London News
6.30 The Novachord programme
7.15 On His Majesty’s Service
(final broadcast)
7.30 Ships and the Sea7.45 Josephine, Empress of
France
0 Headline News
5 Chuckles with Jerry
15 Easy Aces45 Those Happy Gilmans
O Music of the Masters
30 Popularity Parade
OQ Supper time melody
30 "The Toff": 3ZB’s RacingReporter
11. 0 London News
11.15 Melodious memories
12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

_ 6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning tallentions (Uncle
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10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Of Interest to Women2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joyce)4.30 Headline News followed
by the Health and Beauty ses-
sion
0 Beyond the RainbowDid You Ever Wonder?
The Junior Quiz
Highway Night Express
London News
Music that Satisfies
On His Majesty’s Service
Ships and the Sea
Something Exclusive
Headline News
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Kiondike
Music of the Masters
Dance music from the
Windsor Lounge
London News
5 Supper Interlude for the
Night Shift
12. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News8.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordingsetre Bright musicLondon NewsFirst Light Fraser
Uncle Jimmy
Headline News
Easy AcesCan’t do Business
Hitler
Music of the Masters
The Motoring session
Close down
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